
FOI121 Response 
 
Request 
 
Dear Birmingham and Solihull Mental Health NHS Foundation Trust 
 
I am writing to you under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to request the following information 
regarding your usage of risk management and compliance IT systems.  
Please can you provide the specific information in the form below 
  

Where the 
Trust uses a 

supplied 
software 

incident & risk 
management 
system please 
state who the 

supplier is? 

What is 
the 

contract 
term 

(Months) 

What is 
the total 
value of 

the 
contract? 

When 
does the 
contract 
expire? 

Where the 
Trust uses a 

supplied 
software 
quality & 

compliance 
system 

please state 
who the 

supplier is? 

What is 
the 

contract 
term 

(Months) 

What is 
the total 
value of 

the 
contract 

When 
does the 
contract 
expire? 

Response 
  

Response Response Response Response  Response 
  

Response Response 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Response  
 
Please see table below and note that the Trust’s incident & risk management system and quality & 
compliance system are provided by a single supplier, Ulysses. 
 

Where the 
Trust uses a 

supplied 
software 

incident & risk 
management 
system please 
state who the 

supplier is? 

What is 
the 

contract 
term 

(Months) 

What is 
the total 
value of 

the 
contract? 

When 
does the 
contract 
expire? 

Where the Trust 
uses a supplied 

software quality 
& compliance 
system please 
state who the 

supplier is? 

What is 
the 

contract 
term 

(Months) 

What is 
the total 
value of 

the 
contract 

When 
does the 
contract 
expire? 

Ulysses 12 month 
rolling 
contract 
for 
licenses 

£4949.48 
+ VAT 

31 
October 
2020 

Covered by the 
Trust’s risk 
management 
system supplied 
by Ulysses 

N/A N/A N/A 

 


